SITE_ADDR

54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA
54 NANCY LA

PERMIT_NO
B-18-222
B-19-207
B-19-323
B-19-468
B-19-539
B-19-012
E-19-323
E-19-342
E-19-350
E-20-117

DESCRIPTION

Install (¥7) replacement windows, no structural changes.
Inspect an existing oval above ground pool, equipment, and e
3 seasons roem addition 12' x 16" and 2 tier pool/deck rebu
Remove and replace 16- squares of roofing, per manufacturer
reside and remove old siding

Install chain link fencing in rear yard, per manufacturer’s
Replace an existing 200a. 30-circuit panel with a new 40-cir
Wire new sunroom, per code.

Above ground pool wiring

Rooftop PV Solar System: (34-modules / 11.90 kWDC)NCTE 1:

Install 3 new Carrier 2 ton 24ANB624A003condenser and FE4ANF

STATUS

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
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