SITE_ADDR	PERMIT_NO	DESCRIPTION	STATUS
54 NANCY LA	B-18-222	Install (7) replacement windows, no structural changes.	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	B-19-207	Inspect an existing oval above ground pool, equipment, and e	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	B-19-323	3 seasons room addition 12' x 16' and 2 tier pool/deck rebu	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	B-19-468	Remove and replace 16- squares of roofing, per manufacturer	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	B-19-539	reside and remove old siding	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	B-19-912	Install chain link fencing in rear yard, per manufacturer's	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	E-19-323	Replace an existing 200a, 30-circuit panel with a new 40-cir	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	E-19-342	Wire new sunroom, per code.	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	E-19-350	Above ground pool wiring	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	E-20-117	Rooftop PV Solar System; (34-modules / 11.90 kWDC)NOTE 1:	CLOSED
54 NANCY LA	M-18-119	Install a new Carrier 2 ton 24ANB624A003condenser and FE4ANF	ISSUED